
Sunday (03) Men's Singles 501

DePriest, David

DePriest, David

DePriest, David

Burk, Dan

Burk, Dan

Churchill, Jim

Rydel, Phil

Rydel, Phil

Curry Sr, Larri

Rydel, Phil

Martin, Howard

Raimer, Rodney

DePriest, David

Wilbur, Jason

Martin, Howard

Burk, Dan

Pompa, Roger

Doak, Bob

Rydel, Phil

Dopson, Peter

DePriest, David

Wilbur, Jason

Ly-Huynh, Quoc-Hy

Gonzales, Mike

Churchill, Jim

Osmolinski, Steve

Curry Sr, Larri

Keen, Caleb

Raimer, Rodney

Martin, Howard

Snoeyink, Jeff

Pompa, Roger

Armstrong, Chuck

(16

(15

(13

(12

(9

(6

(14

(11

(5

(4

(10

(8

(7

(3

(2

(1



Sunday (03) Men's Singles 501

DePriest, David

DePriest, David

DePriest, David

Burk, Dan

Burk, Dan

Churchill, Jim

Rydel, Phil

Rydel, Phil

Curry Sr, Larri

Rydel, Phil

Martin, Howard

Raimer, Rodney

DePriest, David

Wilbur, Jason

Martin, Howard

Burk, Dan

Pompa, Roger

Doak, Bob

Rydel, Phil

Dopson, Peter

DePriest, David

Wilbur, Jason

Ly-Huynh, Quoc-Hy

Gonzales, Mike

Churchill, Jim

Osmolinski, Steve

Curry Sr, Larri

Keen, Caleb

Raimer, Rodney

Martin, Howard

Snoeyink, Jeff

Pompa, Roger

Armstrong, Chuck

(16

(15

(13

(12

(9

(6

(14

(11

(5

(4

(10

(8

(7

(3

(2

(1



Sunday (03) Men's Singles 501

DePriest, David

DePriest, David

DePriest, David

Burk, Dan

Burk, Dan

Churchill, Jim

Rydel, Phil

Rydel, Phil

Curry Sr, Larri

Rydel, Phil

Martin, Howard

Raimer, Rodney

DePriest, David

Wilbur, Jason

Martin, Howard

Burk, Dan

Pompa, Roger

Doak, Bob

Rydel, Phil

Dopson, Peter

DePriest, David

Wilbur, Jason

Ly-Huynh, Quoc-Hy

Gonzales, Mike

Churchill, Jim

Osmolinski, Steve

Curry Sr, Larri

Keen, Caleb

Raimer, Rodney

Martin, Howard

Snoeyink, Jeff

Pompa, Roger

Armstrong, Chuck

(16

(15

(13

(12

(9

(6

(14

(11

(5

(4

(10

(8

(7

(3

(2

(1

Created with Tournament Scheduler Pro from
All-Pro Software - www.allprosoftware.com



Sunday (03) Men's Singles 501

DePriest, David

DePriest, David

DePriest, David

Burk, Dan

Burk, Dan

Churchill, Jim

Rydel, Phil

Rydel, Phil

Curry Sr, Larri

Rydel, Phil

Martin, Howard

Raimer, Rodney

DePriest, David

Wilbur, Jason

Martin, Howard

Burk, Dan

Pompa, Roger

Doak, Bob

Rydel, Phil

Dopson, Peter

DePriest, David

Wilbur, Jason

Ly-Huynh, Quoc-Hy

Gonzales, Mike

Churchill, Jim

Osmolinski, Steve

Curry Sr, Larri

Keen, Caleb

Raimer, Rodney

Martin, Howard

Snoeyink, Jeff

Pompa, Roger

Armstrong, Chuck

(16

(15

(13

(12

(9

(6

(14

(11

(5

(4

(10

(8

(7

(3

(2

(1



Sunday (03) Men's Singles 501

DePriest, David

DePriest, David

DePriest, David

Burk, Dan

Burk, Dan

Churchill, Jim

Rydel, Phil

Rydel, Phil

Curry Sr, Larri

Rydel, Phil

Martin, Howard

Raimer, Rodney

DePriest, David

Wilbur, Jason

Martin, Howard

Burk, Dan

Pompa, Roger

Doak, Bob

Rydel, Phil

Dopson, Peter

DePriest, David

Wilbur, Jason

Ly-Huynh, Quoc-Hy

Gonzales, Mike

Churchill, Jim

Osmolinski, Steve

Curry Sr, Larri

Keen, Caleb

Raimer, Rodney

Martin, Howard

Snoeyink, Jeff

Pompa, Roger

Armstrong, Chuck

(16

(15

(13

(12

(9

(6

(14

(11

(5

(4

(10

(8

(7

(3

(2

(1



Sunday (03) Men's Singles 501

DePriest, David

DePriest, David

DePriest, David

Burk, Dan

Burk, Dan

Churchill, Jim

Rydel, Phil

Rydel, Phil

Curry Sr, Larri

Rydel, Phil

Martin, Howard

Raimer, Rodney

DePriest, David

Wilbur, Jason

Martin, Howard

Burk, Dan

Pompa, Roger

Doak, Bob

Rydel, Phil

Dopson, Peter

DePriest, David

Wilbur, Jason

Ly-Huynh, Quoc-Hy

Gonzales, Mike

Churchill, Jim

Osmolinski, Steve

Curry Sr, Larri

Keen, Caleb

Raimer, Rodney

Martin, Howard

Snoeyink, Jeff

Pompa, Roger

Armstrong, Chuck

(16

(15

(13

(12

(9

(6

(14

(11

(5

(4

(10

(8

(7

(3

(2

(1


